Termék
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkéotvény
2026/E Magyar Allamké&tvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
XS$1696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %
2,38
2,63
2,13
3,32

2,93
3,36
3,36
3,41
3,39

3,5
3,48
3,55
3,52

3,57

3,64

3,65
3,68
3,73
3,72

3,74

3,83
3,91
0,3003
0,6025
0,593
-0,6007
2,4012

Vételi hozam %
3,48
3,73
3,23
4,42

4,03
4,46
4,46
4,51
4,49

4,6
4,58
4,65
4,62

4,67
4,74

4,75
4,78
4,83
4,82
4,84
4,93
5,01
1,4634
1,7261
2,0986
0,9016
3,8509

Netto eladasi arfolyam %
102,3665
99,2538
99,5677
104,9639
101
97,67
99,1277
97,6865
106,8116
91,2991
96,5991
92,1216
91,2643
97,2798
98,36
119,0231
89,47
99,36
95,2239
96,4917
86,4985
85,4867
90,8582
88,7834
102,6546
106,0037
109,9071
110,8153
113,9713
180,2735

Netto vételi arfolyam %
101,774
98,3397
98,8276

102,8777
99,8
95,9378
96,5603
94,8372
103,1319
87,617
91,8682
88,0805
86,9663
91,8281
97,16
111,9468
83,1434
98,16
87,7641
88,1857
77,8472
76,2415
79,1037
76,2543
85,6017
104,5871
107,6391
107,2555
104,7898
151,0421

Bruttd eladasi arfolyam %
105,6843
99,4887
100,028
105,2927
101,2695
98,1344
100,5332
98,0358
109,4184
91,3484
99,2888
93,0915
91,7164
97,6743
98,6383
120,0032
90,5933
99,5097
96,1691
96,9636
87,9656
86,5655
91,2527
90,6985
105,1751
107,6909
110,2585
111,9948
114,2829
181,862

Bruttd vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
105,0918 2022.06.24
98,5746 2022.10.26
99,2879 2022.08.24
103,2065 2023.11.24
100,0695 2023.07.26
96,4022 2023.08.23
97,9658 2024.06.26
95,1865 2024.10.24
105,7387 2025.06.24
87,6663 2025.11.26
94,5579 2026.12.22
89,0504 2026.04.22
87,4184 2026.08.26
92,2226 2027.10.27
97,4383 2027.04.22
112,9269 2028.10.22
84,2667 2029.05.23
98,3097 2029.08.22
88,7093 2030.08.21
88,6576 2031.10.22
79,3143 2033.04.20
77,3203 2034.06.22
79,4982 2038.10.27
78,1694 2041.04.25
88,1222 2051.04.28
106,2743 2023.02.21
107,9905 2023.11.22
108,435 2024.03.25
105,1014 2027.10.10
152,6306 2041.03.29

2021.12.14.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
usD
usD
EUR
usD



